 Industrial Laser Guides & Tools
 Infrared Systems
 Biomedical & Scientifi c
 Measurement Systems & Metrology
 Telecommunications Optics
 Data Storage
pickaLENS
Precision molded aspheric Lenses

EFL - Focal
Length
Numerical
Aperture
Clear
Aperture
Outer
Diameter
Working
Distance
RMS WFE
(max)
Center
Thickness Scratch/Dig Magnification Glass Type Recommended
lens replacement Repl. lens code
352022 352022A 352022B 352022C 780 4.47 0.47 4.20 5.42 3.08 3.45 ∞ ECO-550 355022 350022
352080 352080A 352080B 352080C 780 3.89 0.55 4.29 6.33 2.71 0.087 3.05 40-20 ∞ ECO-550 350080
352110 352110A 352110B 352110C 780 6.24 0.40 5.00 7.20 3.394 5.36 ∞ ECO-550 355110 350110
352125 352125A 352125B 352125C 633 10 0.49 10 11 7.81 0.027 4 60-40 ∞ ECO-550 354125
352140 352140A 352140B 352140C 780 1.45 0.55 1.60 2.40 0.88 1.00 ∞ ECO-550 354140 350140
352150 352150A 352150B 352150C 780 2.00 0.50 2.00 3.00 1.09 2.00 ∞ ECO-550 355150, 355151 350150
352170 352170A 352170B 352170C 780 6.16 0.30 3.70 4.70 4.38 3.48 ∞ ECO-550 354171 350170
352220 352220A 352220B 352220C 633 11.00 0.25 5.50 7.22 7.97 5.00 ∞ ECO-550 354220 350220
352230 352230A 352230B 352230C 780 4.51 0.55 4.95 6.33 2.92 2.94 ∞ ECO-550 355230 350230
352240 352240A 352240B 352240C 780 8.00 0.50 8.00 9.94 5.92 0.087 3.69 40-20 ∞ ECO-550 354240 350240
352260 352260A 352260B 352260C 780 15.29 0.16 5.00 6.50 14.0 2.20 ∞ ECO-550 354260 350260
352280 352280A 352280B 352280C 780 18.40 0.15 5.50 6.50 17.13 2.17 ∞ ECO-550 350280
352330 352330A 352330B 352330C 830 3.10 0.68 5.00 6.33 1.76 3.18 ∞ ECO-550 354330 350330
352340 352340A 352340B 352340C 685 4.03 0.62 5.00 6.33 2.69 3.07 ∞ ECO-550 354340 350340
352350 352350A 352350B 352350C 980 4.50 0.42 3.70 4.70 2.38 3.64 ∞ ECO-550 354350 350350
352440 352440A 352440B 352440C 980 2.95 0.53/0.27 4.00/4.20 4.70 2.66/6.91 4.065 ∞ ECO-550 355440 350440
352450 352450A 352450B 352450C 980 1.16 0.30/0.30 1.15/1.15 1.80 1.69/1.69 1.48 ∞ ECO-550 350450
352610 352610A 352610B 352610C 410 4.00 0.60 4.80 6.325 2.73 3.04 ∞ ECO-550 357610 350610
352671 352671A 352671B 352671C 408 4.02 0.60 4.80 6.33 2.37 3.036 ∞ ECO-550 357775 350671
352673 352673A 352673B 352673C 408 4.02 0.60 4.80 6.33 2.39 3.02 ∞ ECO-550 357775 350671
352710 352710A 352710B 352710C 1550 1.49 0.50 1.50 2.65 1.1 0.88 ∞ ECO-550 350710
352-A375 352-A375A 352-A375B 352-A375C 780 7.50 0.30 4.50 6.51 5.82 2.83 60-40 ∞ ECO-550 355375 KODAK A375
352-A390 352-A390A 352-A390B 352-A390C 655 4.60 0.53 4.89 6.00 2.89 3.1 60-40 ∞ ECO-550 354453 KODAK A390
352-A397 352-A397A 352-A397B 352-A397C 670 11.00 0.30 6.59 7.20 9.68 2.08 60-40 ∞ ECO-550 355397 KODAK A397
353515 353515A 515 3.52 0.40 2.70 3.00 2.33 0.040 1.91 40-20 ∞ H-FK61
353525 353525A 515 6.69 0.45 5.75 6.33 4.87 0.050 2.85 40-20 ∞ H-FK61
354057 354057A 354057B 354057C 633 13.00 0.20 5.20 6.33 11.58 0.250 2.38 60-40 ∞ D-ZK3
354058 354058A 354058B 354058C 633 12.00 0.22 5.20 6.33 10.57 0.250 2.40 60-40 ∞ D-ZK3
354059 354059A 354059B 354059C 633 14.00 0.19 5.20 6.33 12.63 0.250 2.35 60-40 ∞ D-ZK3
354060 354060A 354060B 354060C 633 9.60 0.30 5.20 6.33 8.13 0.050 2.50 60-40 ∞ D-ZK3
354061 354061A 354061B 354061C 633 11.00 0.24 5.20 6.33 9.56 0.250 2.43 60-40 ∞ D-ZK3
354062 354062A 354062B 354062C 633 11.00 0.24 5.20 6.00 9.66 0.055 2.25 100-60 ∞ D-ZK3
354064 354064A 354064B 354064C 633 11.00 0.24 5.20 .00 9.35 0.050 3.10 80-50 ∞ D-ZK3
354105 354105A 354105B 354105C 633 5.50 0.56 6.00 7.20 3.73 0.070 2.94 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 352105 40/20 Scratch-Dig
354115 354115A 354115B 354115C 633 6.75 0.54 7.00 9.20 4.26 0.087 4.08 60-40 ∞ D-ZK3 352115 60/40 Scratch-Dig
354120 354120A 354120B 354120C 670 15.04 0.15 4.50 4.99 13.19 0.076 2.92 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 352120
354130 354130A 354130B 354130C 1550 6.00 0.21 2.50 3.00 4.90 0.100 1.73 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 350130
354140 354140A 354140B 354140C 780 1.45 0.58 1.60 2.40 0.81 0.080 1.02 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 352140, 350140
354171 354171A 354171B 354171C 633 6.20 0.30 3.70 4.70 4.10 0.050 3.48 80-50 ∞ D-ZK3 352170, 350171
354220 354220A 354220B 354220C 633 11.00 0.25 5.50 7.22 7.91 0.040 5.03 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 352220, 350220
354260 354260A 354260B 354260C 780 15.29 0.16 5.00 6.50 13.98 0.070 2.21 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 350260, 352260
354280 354280A 354280B 354280C 780 18.40 0.15 5.50 6.50 17.11 0.087 2.18 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 352280
354306 354306A 354306B 354306C 650 9.85 0.27 5.20 6.35 8.38 0.050 2.50 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 EPIN
354330 354330A 354330B 354330C 830 3.10 0.68 5.00 6.33 1.76 0.330 3.21 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 350330, 352330
354340 354340A 354340B 354340C 685 4.03 0.64 5.10 6.33 2.68 0.100 3.10 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 350340, 352340
354350 354350A 354350B 354350C 980 4.50 0.43 3.70 4.70 2.19 0.06 3.65 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 350350, 352350
354430 354430A 354430B 354430C 1550 5.00 0.15 1.60 2.00 4.37 0.070 0.99 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 350430
354450 354450A 354450B 354450C 980 1.16 0.30/0.30 1.14 1.80 1.67 0.070 1.48 40-20 1.0 D-ZK3 350450
354453 354453A 354453B 354453C 655 4.60 0.55 4.80 6.00 2.71 0.070 3.14 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 352-A390
354550 354550A 354550B 354550C 1550 6.10 0.18 2.20 2.79 4.87 0.173 1.93 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 350550
354560 354560A 354560B 354560C 650 13.86 0.18 5.10 6.33 12.11 0.070 2.77 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 350560
354710 354710A 354710B 354710C 1550 1.49 0.53 1.50 2.65 1.02 0.08 0.86 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 350710
354850 354850A 354850B 354850C 670 22.00 0.13 5.50 6.33 20.41 0.070 2.65 40-20 ∞ D-ZK3 350850
354996 354996A 354996B 354996C 634 4.50 0.30 2.70 3.00 3.46 0.100 1.78 60-40 ∞ D-ZK3
355022 355022A 355022B 355022C 780 4.47 0.47 4.20 5.42 3.08 0.070 3.27 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 350022, 352022
355070 355070A 355070B 355070C 1550 0.43 0.06/0.66 0.62 1.20 0.27 0.070 0.35 40-20 11.00 D-ZLaF52La 370070
355110 355110A 355110B 355110C 780 6.24 0.40 5.00 7.20 3.46 0.070 5.16 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 352110, 350110
355150 355150A 355150B 355150C 780 2.00 0.51 2.20 3.00 1.45 N/A 1.92 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 350150, 352150
355151 355151A 355151B 355151C 780 2.00 0.50 2.00 3.00 1.03 0.070 1.90 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 352150, 350150
355160 355160A 355160B 355160C 780 2.73 0.55 3.00 4.00 2.37 0.070 1.43 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 350160
355200 355200A 355200B 355200C 1300 1.14 0.43/0.12 1.23 240 1.13 0.145 1.24 40-20 3.47 D-ZLaF52La 350200
355201 355201A 355201B 355201C 1300 1.14 0.43/0.12 1.23 2.40 1.13 0.145 1.24 40-20 3.47 D-ZLaF52La
355230 355230A 355230B 355230C 780 4.51 0.55 5.07 6.33 3.08 0.087 2.71 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 350230, 352230
355330 355330A 355330B 355330C 830 3.10 0.77 5.00 6.33 1.59 0.50 2.71 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 370330
355375 355375A 355375B 355375C 780 7.50 0.30 4.54 6.51 5.82 0.050 3.19 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 352-A375
355390 355390A 355390B 355390C 830 2.75 0.55 3.60 4.50 2.16 0.093 1.90 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 350390
355392 355392A 355392B 355392C 830 2.75 0.64 3.60 4.00 1.50 0.160 2.24 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 350392
355397 355397A 355397B 355397C 670 11.00 0.30 6.68 7.20 10.01 0.070 1.95 60-40 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 352-A397
355410 355410A 355410B 355410C 1550 2.51 0.20 1.01 1.80 1.84 0.070 1.19 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 352410
355440 355440A 355440B 355440C 980 2.76 0.26/0.52 4.12 4.70 2.71 0.60 2.83 40-20 2.00 D-ZLaF52La 352440, 350440
355460 355460A 355460B 355460C 1550 0.55 0.50/0.10 0.40 1.00 2.95 0.050 0.78 40-20 5.00 D-ZLaF52La
355485 355485A 355485B 355485C 1550 0.55 0.50/0.10 0.35 1.40 3.03 0.04 0.66 40-20 5.00 D-ZLaF52La
355487 355487A 355487B 355487C 1550 0.55 0.50/0.11 0.35 1.00 2.94 0.04 0.78 40-20 4.55 D-ZLaF52La
355536 355536A 355536B 355536C 1310 0.60 0.60 0.72 1.24 0.22 0.035 0.87 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La
355561 355561A 355561B 355561C 850 10.04 0.60 12.50 15.00 7.04 N/A 5.38 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La
355615 355615A 355615B 355615C 1550 2.51 0.20 1.01 2.05 1.73 0.070 1.38 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La
355631 355631A 355631B 355631C 1310 0.39 0.55/0.13 0.37 1.20 1.90 0.06 0.36 40-20 4.23 D-ZLaF52La 370631, 370634
355660 355660A 355660B 355660C 1550 2.97 0.60 3.60 4.00 1.56 0.20 2.50 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 350660
355755 355755A 355755B 355755C 1577 1.94 0.15/0.15 1.10 1.70 3.57 0.040 1.00 40-20 1.0 D-ZLaF52La Panasonic W357F194
355840 355840A 355840B 355840C 940 0.75 0.47 0.71 1.40 0.43 0.050 0.57 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 370840 w/smaller NA
355880 355880A 355880B 355880C 1550 0.70 0.60 0.84 1.20 0.33 0.040 0.66 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 370880
355915 355915A 355915B 355915C 1550 0.80 0.12/0.50 1.00 1.30 0.67 0.080 0.60 40-20 4.17 D-ZLaF52La
355940 355940A 355940B 355940C 1550 4.02 0.17 1.37 1.82 3.37 0.030 1.16 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 370940
355945 355945A 355945B 355945C 1550 2.51 0.32 1.60 2.10 1.76 0.070 1.33 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 370945
355950 355950A 355950B 355950C 1550 1.81 0.37 1.35 1.78 1.09 0.070 1.28 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 370890, 370950
355960 355960A 355960B 355960C 1550 1.00 0.62 1.20 1.82 0.24 0.12 1.34 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 370960
355970 355970A 355970B 355970C 1550 3.70 0.21 1.56 1.80 3.03 0.070 1.19 40-20 ∞ D-ZLaF52La 370970
356300 356300UVA 405 2.54 0.66 3.30 4.00 1.55 0.070 1.82 40-20 ∞ L-LaL12
356785 356785UVA 488 1.42 0.62 1.70 2.75 0.86 0.050 1.08 20-10 ∞ L-LaL12
357610 357610UVA 410 4.003 0.62 4.80 6.33 2.69 0.140 2.95 40-20 ∞ D-LaK6 350610, 352610
357765 357765UVA 488 4.00 0.61 4.80 6.33 2.37 0.10 2.92 20-10 ∞ D-LaK6
357775 357775UVA 408 4.02 0.60 4.80 6.33 2.41 0.150 2.90 40-20 ∞ D-LaK6 350671, 352671, 352673
357786 357786UVA 488 1.41 0.5 1.42 2 1.2 D-LaK6
Lens Code UVA-coating
350-500nm
A-coating
350-700nm